Supplier

Bagco Limited
Bullhouse Mill

Lee Lane
Penistone
Sheffield, S36 9NN

metro

Delivery Address

Terms

Order Date

P.O. No.

Star Self Store Kettering
Unit 14 Pytchley Business Park

30 Days

16/12/2024

5383

Orion Way
Kettering
NN15 6NP

Purchase Order

Description

Qty

Price

MPN

Total Value

Yalding Eco Jute Shopper Tote - ORANGE
Single colour print to one side with Optum logo
Pantone 165C

Individual Print Cost

Origination

Delivery Charge

NB - We are taking on a unit from Tuesday 14th January
so please do not deliver before then

Pallet delivery - please ensure your courier calls Jenny
prior to delivery on 07815 437435 and she will meet him
at the unit.

Star Self Store Kettering

Unit 14 Pytchley Business Park
Orion Way

Kettering

NN15 6NP

1,450

1,450

2.00

0.52
25.00
167.00

Yalding
ORANGE
Ju1017

2,900.00

754.00
25.00
167.00

Metromerchandise Ltd

Subtotal

£3,846.00

VAT

£769.20

Total

£4,615.20

7 Prospect Court, Courteenhall Road, Blisworth, Northants NN7 3DG
T: 0333 888 0540 F: 01604 859614

E: sales@metromerchandise.co.uk or E: accounts@metromerchandise.co.uk
Registered Office: 3 Warren Yard, Warren Park, Stratford Road, Wolverton Mill,
Milton Keynes. MK12 5SNW Company no. 13753876 VAT no. 402 7357 19






