## Supplier

Bagco Limited Bullhouse Mill Lee Lane Penistone Sheffield, S36 9NN



## Delivery Address Star Self Store Kettering Unit 14 Pytchley Business Park Orion Way Kettering NN15 6NP

Terms	Order Date	P.O. No.
30 Days	16/12/2024	5383

## **Purchase Order**

Description	Qty	Price	MPN	Total Value
Yalding Eco Jute Shopper Tote - ORANGE Single colour print to one side with Optum logo Pantone 165C	1,450	2.00	Yalding ORANGE	2,900.00
Individual Print Cost	1,450	0.52	JU1017	754.00
Origination Palisage Character	1	25.00		25.00
Delivery Charge	1	167.00		167.00
NB - We are taking on a unit from Tuesday 14th January so please do not deliver before then				
Pallet delivery - please ensure your courier calls Jenny prior to delivery on 07815 437435 and she will meet him at the unit.				
Star Self Store Kettering Unit 14 Pytchley Business Park Orion Way Kettering				
NN15 6NP				

Subtotal	£3,846.00		
VAT	£769.20		
Total	£4,615.20		



Metromerchandise Ltd

7 Prospect Court, Courteenhall Road, Blisworth, Northants NN7 3DG

T: 0333 888 0540 F: 01604 859614

E: sales@metromerchandise.co.uk or E: accounts@metromerchandise.co.uk Registered Office: 3 Warren Yard, Warren Park, Stratford Road, Wolverton Mill, Milton Keynes. MK12 5NW Company no. 13753876 VAT no. 402 7357 19